1
LM331A/LM331B/LM331AU/LM331AU2
36V Low Power Single Differential Comparators
Features
 Wide Single-supply Voltage Range or Dual
Supplies: +2.5 V to +36 V or ±1.25 V to ±18 V
 Very Low Supply Current (150 μA/ch) Independent

property of their respective owners.
Pin Configuration (Top View)
Order Information
Model Name Order Number Package Transport Media, Quantity
Marking
Information
2
LM331A/LM331B/LM331AU/LM331AU2
36V Low Power Single Differential Comparators
LM331A LM331A-S5TR 5-Pin SOT23 Tape and Reel, 3,000 31A
LM331B LM331B-S5TR 5-Pin SOT23 Tape and Reel, 3,000 31A
LM331AU LM331AU-S5TR 5-Pin SOT23 Tape and Reel, 3,000 CA4
LM331AU2 LM331AU2-S5TR 5-Pin SOT23 Tape and Reel, 3,000 31V
Thermal Information
Package RθJA RθJB RθJC Unit
5-Pin SOT 118.3  52.01 ℃/W
Absolute Maximum Ratings Note 1